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ROAD TO SUPER BOWL

CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUPER BOWL Raymond James
Stadium,

Tampa Bay,
Florida

AFC Championship NFC Championship
January 18

Sunday,
February 1

ARI/ATL/MIN @
ARI/ATL/PHI @

Carolina Panthers
New York Giants

Tennessee Titans
Pittsburgh Steelers

BAL/SD/IND @
MIA/SD/IND @

Indianapolis Colts @
San Diego
Chargers

Baltimore
Ravens @

Miami Dolphins

Atlanta Falcons @
Arizona

Cardinals

Philadelphia
Eagles @

Minnesota Vikings

SD
BAL
IND
MIA

27.4
24.1
23.6
21.6

21.7
15.2

18.6
19.8

26.6
18.1
20.3
20.8

ARI
PHI
ATL
MIN

SD
MIA
IND
BAL

349.0
345.6
335.5
324.0

349.9
329.0

310.9
261.1

331.5
347.9

274.3
292.4

26.7
26.0
24.4
23.7

365.8
361.2
350.5
330.5

ARI
ATL
PHI
MIN

2008 REGULAR SEASON STATS Points/game

Yards/game

Jan 3

Jan 4

January 10/11

National ConferenceAmerican Conference

DIVISIONAL PLAY-OFFS

For Against


