NFL Wild Card Weekend

American Conference ROAD TO SUPER BOWL National Conference Atlanta Falcons @ Indianapolis Colts @ Jan 3



2000	HEGOLAN SEA	FOI Against						
SD	27.4	21.7	ARI	26.7	26.6			
BAL	24.1	15.2	PHI	26.0	18.1			
IND	23.6	18.6	ATL	24.4	20.3			
MIA	21.6	19.8	MIN	23.7	20.8			
Yards/game								

Yaras/game							
SD 349.0	349.9	ARI 365.8	331.5				
MIA 345.6	329.0	ATL 361.2	347.9				
IND 335.5	310.9	PHI 350.5	274.3				
BAL 324.0	261.1	MIN 330.5	292.4				

DIVISIONAL PLAY-OFFS

Tennessee Titans Pittsburgh Steelers

ARI/ATI /MIN @ ARI/ATI /PHI @

January 10/11 Carolina Panthers

New York Giants

CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIPS

CUPER BOWN

January 18 NFC Championship

> Raymond James Stadium.

AFC Championship

SUPER BOWL Sunday,

February 1

BAI /SD/IND @

MIA/SD/IND @





© GRAPHIC NEWS

Tampa Bay. Florida